Customer Order Date:
17.07.2024

Customer Order Number:
1156529951

ESTAB

LISHED 1918 KWV Order Numbaer:

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/fa KWV

110936212

PC Box 52B, Suider Paarl, 7646 [Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073611

Reg, No. . 2012/018782/07
PR R et Sy Gross Weight :  22.481kg

900243
901408
501405
501406
901385

700025865
700025946
700025947
700025345
700025856

Bug
Bug
Bug
Bug

Roodeberg 6x750ml 2022 cs
Booster Shocter 10(15x20ml) pc
Blue Shooter 10{(15x20ml)} pca’/
Red Shooter 10(15x20ml) pe"]
Stag 10{15x20ml) pe"]

7590
150 20
e *
’,150 x 20
/-150 x 20
150 x 20

511.44 511.44 511.44 76.72 588.16
155.00 8.00 142.60 142.60 21.3% 163.99
155 .00 8.00 142.60 1,140.80 171.12 1,311.92
155.00 8.00 142.60 285.20 42.78 327.98
155.00 8.00 142.60 285.20 42.78 327.98
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CLAIRWOCD

Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
UNIT 3A

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature;
Date:

Name :

Date:

Depct Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Signature:

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay Investments {(Pry) Ltd
Bank:

Cheque Acc

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250855




